Ranking of Military and Civilian Police
Contributionsto UN Operations

Month of Report : 31-Mar-05
Country Number of Member ¢

1) Paksan 9,903
2) Bangladesh L 7,978
8) India 6,009
4) Ethiopia 3421
5) Nepa 3,354
6) Ghana 3,320
7) Nigeria 3,041
8) Jordan L 2,701
9) Umguay 2,611
10)  SouthAfrica L 2,316
11) Morocco 1,709
12) Ssenegal L 1572
13) Kenya L 1,483
14)  Brazil L 1371
15) Argentna 1137
16) China L 1,042
17)  Namiba L 880
18) Sritanka L i
19)  Ukraine 755
20) Poland L 721
21) France L 599
22) chile 582
23)  Tumisia 520
24) dreland 484
25) Niger 474
26)  Phiipnes 461
27y Austia 419
28) Bemn 410
29)  UnitedKingdom L 399
30) United States of America 363
31) Russia L 350
82) Camada L 327
83) Togo e 324
34) Sweden L 312
35) Slovakia L 301
8 ) Germany L. 295
37) Tukey . 290
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Country Number of Member ¢
38) Span 255
39) Bolvia L 249
40)  Romamia L 231
41) Peu 226
42)) Indonesia L 201
43) R 197
44) maly 194
45)  Mozambique L 193
46 )  Guatemala 186
47) Australia L 142
48)  zambia L 132
49) Egypt 122
50) Cameroon L 121
51) Hungary L 110
52) Malaysia L 107
53) BurkinaFaso L 97
54)  Mai 92
55) Zimbabwe L 86
56 ) Ecuador L &
57) Portugal L 61
58) Denmark L 61
59) Bulgaria L 61
60) Guinea L 61
61) Gambia L 58
62) Malawi L 55
63) Norway 53
64) Paraguay 47
65 ) Bosnia and Herzegovina 45
66) Finland L a4
67) RepublicofKorea L 4l
68) Chad 40
69) Croatia L 32
70)  Switzerland L 31
71) Japan 30
72)  CzechRepublic 29
73) Greece L 26
74) Diboui 24
75)  Serbiaand Montenegro L, 24
76)  Netherlands L 24
77) Samoa L 22
78) Uganda 22
79)  Algeria 21
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Number of Member:

80 )
81)
82 )
83)
84 )
85 )
86 )
87)
88 )
89 )
90 )
91 )
92 )
93 )
94 )
95 )
96 )
97 )
98 )
99 )
100)
101)
102)
103)

El Salvador
Belgium
New Zealand
Tanzania
Slovenia
Kyrgyzstan
Yemen
Honduras
Cote d Ivoire
Jamaica
Moldova
Lithuania
Sierra Leone
Congo
Gabon
Thailand
Mongolia
Mauritius
Dominican Republic
Iran

Albania
Lebanon
Estonia

Madagascar

Grand Total

18
18
18
17
16
15
14
12
10
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